UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U3525U LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw   1of 10
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-168.A
REGULATING PWM IC
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC U3525U is a pulse width modulator IC and designed
for switching power supplies application to improve performance

DIP-16
SOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U3525UL-D16-T U3525UG-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
U3525UL-S16-R U3525UG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
U3525UG-D16-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube